



### 260 - ELECTRICAL

WORK CATEGORY NUMBER	WORK CATEGORY TITLE AND BIDDERS	BUDGET VALUES	ACKNOWLEDGED ALL ADDENDA (Y/N)	BASE BID	ALTERNATE ALT. 01	ALTERNATE ALT. 02	ALTERNATE ALT. 03	ALTERNATE ALT. 04	ALTERNATE ALT. 05	Cedar Springs Middle School Site Improvements
					<i>Entry Drive 16 Mile Rd</i>	0	0	0	0	
260	ELECTRICAL									
	Hillard Electric		y	\$ 39,740.00						





**320 - SITE CONCRETE**

WORK CATEGORY NUMBER	WORK CATEGORY TITLE AND BIDDERS	BUDGET VALUES	ACKNOWLEDGED ALL ADDENDA (Y/N)	BASE BID	ALTERNATE ALT. 01	ALTERNATE ALT. 02	ALTERNATE ALT. 03	ALTERNATE ALT. 04	ALTERNATE ALT. 05	Cedar Springs Middle School Site Improvements
					<i>Entry Drive 16 Mile Rd</i>	0	0	0	0	
320	SITE CONCRETE									
	Scheppers		y	\$ 202,410.00						
	Kent Companies		y	\$ 147,741.00						
	Cannon Const.		y	\$ 144,980.00						

--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

